802

London to Glasgow

Valid only on Thursday 25th of December 2025

Thursday

Stops

Times

London
Victoria Coach Station,
Departures Hall

09:00

13:00

16:00

19:00

Heathrow Airport
Central Bus Station

09:40

13:40

16:40

19:40

Heathrow Airport (T5)
Arrivals forecourt, Stops 11-15

09:55

13:55

16:55

19:55

Manchester
Coach Stn, Chorlton St

13:45

17:45

20:45

23:40

Liverpool
Liverpool One Bus Stn,
Canning Place

14:45

18:45

21:45

00:40

Glasgow
Buchanan Bus Stn

04:40

Key

- The coach does not stop here on this service.
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