

## London to Glasgow

Valid only on Thursday 25th of December 2025

## Thursday

Stops	Times
-------	-------

<b>London</b> Victoria Coach Station, Departures Hall	09:00	13:00	16:00	19:00
Heathrow Airport Central Bus Station	09:40	13:40	16:40	19:40
Heathrow Airport (T5) Arrivals forecourt, Stops 11-15	09:55	13:55	16:55	19:55
Manchester Coach Stn, Chorlton St	13:45	17:45	20:45	23:40
Liverpool One Bus Stn, Canning Place	14:45	18:45	21:45	00:40
Glasgow Buchanan Bus Stn	-	-	-	04:40

## Key

- The coach does not stop here on this service.